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932 ZANELLATO RICCARDO S SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM21 2:45:55ITA
432 GIUSSANI NIKI S ?quipe EXPLOIT12 2:45:55ITA
400 GUALENI DANIELE J TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +123 2:45:56ITA
370 BREVI FEDERICO J TEAM VIESSE PRO +114 2:45:56ITA
110 MAGRI GIULIO S TEAM ISOLMANT +1135 2:46:06ITA
193 GHERARDI STEFANO S ASD RASCHIANI VALNURE +1:4256 2:47:37ITA
106 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO V A.S.D. MOVING TEAM +2:0917 2:48:03ITA
111 VOLPI ANDREA S TEAM ISOLMANT +2:1048 2:48:05ITA
47 GALLI TOMMASO V TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +2:1129 2:48:06ITA
438 TOIA RICCARDO J ?quipe EXPLOIT +2:19310 2:48:14ITA
692 MILESI STEFANO V TEAM SALVI BIKESTORE +4:33411 2:50:28ITA
455 MAJ VLADIMIR V TEAM BIKE GLOBE +4:49612 2:50:44ITA
426 ANZALONE MAURIZIO J ?quipe EXPLOIT +4:50413 2:50:44ITA
371 TOGNI ALESSANDRO J TEAM VIESSE PRO +4:50514 2:50:45ITA
1931 CIMAROLLI MANUEL J BI&ESSE +4:501415 2:50:45ITA
745 REDAELLI ROBERTO V ASD TEAM BRIANZA +4:50316 2:50:45ITA
94 MARCHESINI LUCA S TEAM  STO- METRONOTTE- LA +4:51917 2:50:46ITA
258 AGUZZI MARCO J Team Bike Corteolona +4:51918 2:50:46ITA
742 BARONE ALDO J ASD TEAM BRIANZA +4:51619 2:50:46ITA
48 BOKOV PAVEL J TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +4:511320 2:50:46ITA
124 BIANCO PAOLO V TEAM CINELLI GLASS?NGO +4:511021 2:50:46ITA
264 DUCA FABRIZIO J ASD GRUPPO AMATORI CICLI +4:51822 2:50:46ITA
372 ZAMPATTI SIMONE S TEAM VIESSE PRO +4:52623 2:50:46ITA
95 TEDESCO GIANLUIGI S METRONOTTE PIACENZA - LA +4:53824 2:50:47ITA
1751 ARCANI DAVIDE V +4:53825 2:50:48ITA
294 BRONTESI FABIO V TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. +4:54726 2:50:49ITA
84 BRUSCHI MIRCO V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +4:56927 2:50:51ITA
307 QUARTA ALBINO J NRDC-ITA +4:59728 2:50:54ITA
108 PROVERA MARCO J ASD GS VCO +5:021029 2:50:57ITA
93 ORSI ANDREA J TEAM  STO- METRONOTTE- LA +5:111230 2:51:06ITA
259 LO PICCOLO ANTONIO S Palo Alto Cycling Team +5:39731 2:51:34ITA
434 MONTI CLAUDIO G ?quipe EXPLOIT +5:40132 2:51:34ITA
389 CAGLIONI MARCO V TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +5:40533 2:51:35ITA
105 ZACCHI RICCARDO J TEAM ECODYGER - CYP A.S.D. +5:441534 2:51:38ITA
1837 PEZZETTI ENRICO G ISDC TEAM PEZZETTI +7:38435 2:53:33ITA
183 ROMANO' AMBROGIO G SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +7:39336 2:53:34ITA
192 RAMPOLLO GABRIELE V ASD TEAM PULINET +7:401437 2:53:34ITA
433 LEONE GIORGIO V ?quipe EXPLOIT +8:061138 2:54:01ITA
104 FRIGERIO MATTEO S ASD BINDELLA +8:071439 2:54:01ITA
239 DAVERIO MAURO V EDILMORA CYCLE TEAM +8:071240 2:54:02ITA
463 TROTTI FABRIZIO S ASD A.S. BOARIO +8:071341 2:54:02ITA
554 BREVIARIO ALESSANDRO S BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +8:071142 2:54:02ITA
615 TERNULLO MATTEO J TEAM G.M. CERAMICHE +8:081643 2:54:03ITA
421 PICCINI MASSIMO G TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM +8:09244 2:54:03ITA
1001 RONCHI LUCA J ASD GNANI BIKE TEAM +8:091745 2:54:04ITA
849 MAGRI CLAUDIO J ASD CYCLE CLASSIC +8:101146 2:54:05ITA
431 FARONI ROBERTO S ?quipe EXPLOIT +8:161047 2:54:10ITA
436 NEMBRINI CRISTIANO V ?quipe EXPLOIT +9:361348 2:55:31ITA
516 COLOMBO ILARIO V PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +9:371649 2:55:32ITA
501 RIPAMONTI LUCA V TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +9:371550 2:55:32ITA
126 FENOCCHIO GIANLUIGI V TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +9:382051 2:55:32ITA
191 SARZI AMADE' MIRKO V TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +9:381752 2:55:33ITA
1612 PEREGO ROBERTO V CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +9:381953 2:55:33ITA
226 LIPARI RUGGERO J TEAM SOLURA +9:381854 2:55:33ITA
74 RIZZI ANTONIO S SPORT FROG SENNA +9:391655 2:55:34ITA
643 SOTTILI EMANUELE V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +9:391856 2:55:34ITA
310 DELLA BOSCA CRISTIANO S AC POSTALESIO ASD +9:401557 2:55:35ITA
388 MAURI BRUNO J TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +9:532358 2:55:48ITA
696 BOFFI FRANCO SG TEAM BORGHI RACING ASD +11:15159 2:57:10ITA
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107 GIONFRIDO FRANCESCO G G.S. CERAMICHE LEMER  ASD +12:021060 2:57:57ITA
429 BIANCHI ALBERTO J ?quipe EXPLOIT +12:031961 2:57:58ITA
446 BALZI CRISTIAN J ASD VIVO +12:032762 2:57:58ITA
37 CASALINO GIANLUCA J ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +12:033363 2:57:58ITA
721 LOVISE PAOLO V POL.DILET.QUINZANO +12:032664 2:57:58ITA
1304 MILIO ERICH S GS ZIBIDO SAN GIACOMO +12:031865 2:57:58ITA
300 FORMATO COSTANZO G CANTURINO 1902 +12:04866 2:57:58ITA
257 BUONPENSIERO

MASSIMILIANO
G GSR ALPINA BIKECAFE +12:04567 2:57:59ITA

276 BARBIERI ALESSANDRO V CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +12:042168 2:57:59ITA
598 COLOMBO LUCA V MAKAKOTEAM +12:042769 2:57:59ITA
368 FORMATO VINCENZO V PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD +12:042570 2:57:59ITA
85 MICHELOTTI MARCO V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +12:042971 2:57:59ITA
339 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI SG MAKAKOTEAM +12:04372 2:57:59ITA
819 ARCHETTI AURELIO G GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE +12:04973 2:57:59ITA
188 ROVARIS ANDREA V ASD MOVING TEAM +12:053174 2:58:00ITA
236 BELOTTI FRANCESCO SG TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +12:05475 2:58:00ITA
826 RUMI CLAUDIO SG BIKE TEAM MANDELLO ASD +12:05276 2:58:00ITA
557 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO G BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +12:05777 2:58:00ITA
115 CORTI GIUSEPPE V CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +12:083378 2:58:02ITA
397 MUSCETTOLA GIUSEPPE J TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +12:102479 2:58:04ITA
49 GARBAGNOLI CARLO V TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +12:133580 2:58:08ITA
702 VILLA SIMONE J S.C. PRO-BIKE +12:142981 2:58:09ITA
703 BONFANTI MONICA DA MAX TEAM +12:14182 2:58:09ITA
1483 BENEDETTI MATTEO S GS CICLI BENEDETTI +12:441283 2:58:38ITA
857 FAVARO SIMONE J OROBIE CUP MTB - A.S.D. +12:502184 2:58:45ITA
610 VINCITORIO DANIELE J MAKAKOTEAM +12:502685 2:58:45ITA
1912 FIORELLO DAVIDE J +12:513186 2:58:46ITA
484 SCIMONELLO ANTONIO J NRDC-ITA +12:513087 2:58:46ITA
558 REMONDINA GEROLAMO G BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +12:52688 2:58:47ITA
348 PERCELSI IVAN S MAKAKOTEAM +12:531989 2:58:47ITA
848 RIPAMONTI DAVIDE J TEAM CYCLE CLASSIC +12:532290 2:58:47ITA
788 BENAGLIO KRISTIAN S TEAM SOLURA +12:541791 2:58:48ITA
492 SCARDILLI GAETANO V CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +12:542492 2:58:49ITA
427 BARLOGGIO DAMIANO J Equipe EXPLOIT +12:552593 2:58:49ITA
538 VUOLO GIUSEPPE V ASD ALL 4 CYCLING +12:552394 2:58:49ITA
887 MARTIGNONI ANDREA J A.S.D. NEW TEAM +12:552095 2:58:49ITA
7 AVALDI MAURIZIO SG ASD SANT'ANGELO +14:40696 3:00:35ITA
195 MAZZEI PAOLO J GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO +14:413897 3:00:36ITA
790 PIACENTINI TIZIANO V TEAM SOLURA +14:422898 3:00:36ITA
714 LO GALBO LETTERIO SG A.S.D. SMERALDABIKE +14:42599 3:00:36ITA
655 CURTI LUCIANO V TEAM VIESSE PRO +14:4237100 3:00:37ITA
447 SERENA EMANUELE S I CICLISTI DELLA DOMENICA +14:4220101 3:00:37ITA
462 TILOLA DANIELE V ASD A.S. BOARIO +14:4343102 3:00:38ITA
250 BERTA ALESSANDRO G PEDALE SESTESE A.S.D. +14:4311103 3:00:38ITA
289 BERTONI MARIO G TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +14:4314104 3:00:38ITA
1367 CAPOCCETTI MANUELE J FREE BIKE TEAM +14:4437105 3:00:39ITA
706 ALTERI ENNIO G TEAM VIESSE PRO +14:4413106 3:00:39ITA
1047 VALLA MARCO V TEAM CICLOSPORT TIDON +14:4422107 3:00:39ITA
33 ZANI SILVIO V BEBIKERS +14:4447108 3:00:39ITA
509 MASU ALESSANDRO S ASD TEAM USCA +14:4521109 3:00:40ITA
292 BRAGALINI GIANLUCA V G.S.SPEEDY WHEELS +14:4539110 3:00:40ITA
508 ROTA THOMAS J ASD TEAM USCA +14:4536111 3:00:40ITA
635 TOLOTTI LUCIO V ASD TEAM SUPERBICI +14:4638112 3:00:40ITA
123 SBERNINI ANDREA S +14:4625113 3:00:41ITA
646 NORIS GABRIELE J +14:4635114 3:00:41ITA
583 BRAGONZI DAVIDE S Palo alto cycling team +14:4722115 3:00:41ITA
352 CASSATA FABRIZIO V MAKAKOTEAM +14:4732116 3:00:41ITA
988 BARONE GIUSEPPE J TEAM G.M. CERAMICHE +14:4728117 3:00:41ITA
633 GALBIATI LORENZO S V.C. SOVICO +14:4724118 3:00:41ITA
116 BIANCHI PAOLO ANTONIO G ASD VARZI +14:4717119 3:00:42ITA
386 CALONI STEFANO V TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +14:4736120 3:00:42ITA
627 BRIGNOLI MARIO V ASD SPEED RACING TEAM +14:4742121 3:00:42ITA
403 MANDELLI ROBERTO V GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAPRIESE +14:4744122 3:00:42ITA
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255 ROSSINI CESARE G BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +14:4812123 3:00:42ITA
481 CINELLI GIANNI S NRDC-ITA +14:4823124 3:00:42ITA
378 MOLINELLI FABIO V ASD RASCHIANI VALNURE +14:4848125 3:00:43ITA
589 MELILLI JONATHAN J MAKAKOTEAM +14:5034126 3:00:45ITA
499 VAIRA CLAUDIO V NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. +14:5040127 3:00:45ITA
319 TAMBASCO IVAN V EDILMORA CYCLE TEAM +14:5041128 3:00:45ITA
274 BAGGI FABIO G GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAPRIESE +14:5116129 3:00:46ITA
464 OMBONI FABRIZIO G ASD A.S. BOARIO +14:5115130 3:00:46ITA
461 RONCHI HERMES S ASD A.S. BOARIO +15:5026131 3:01:45ITA
1127 MAZZEI DOMENICO V ASD A.S. BOARIO +17:4945132 3:03:44ITA
789 PIACENTINI FABIO V TEAM SOLURA +17:4946133 3:03:44ITA
1443 VALENTINI GABRIELE V TEAM WITTWER BIASCA +17:5130134 3:03:46ITA
1486 SINELLI ANDREA V ASD RIDERS TEAM +17:5234135 3:03:47ITA
82 BESOZZI ANTONIO G S.C. BIKE DELU MAPEI +17:5221136 3:03:47ITA
1358 BARLOGGIO MATTEO J TEAM WITTWER BIASCA +18:0032137 3:03:55SUI
1672 MANCUSO MICHELE V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +18:1356138 3:04:08ITA
647 FRANZINI MARTINO S TEAM VIESSE PRO +18:1328139 3:04:08ITA
27 CORBELLINI FILIPPO J TEAM  ROZZA +18:1649140 3:04:10ITA
66 ADORNI MARCO G A.S.D. CICLI COLDANI +19:0727141 3:05:02ITA
189 BRIVITELLO SALVATORE V ASD MOVING TEAM +20:3361142 3:06:28ITA
1730 BERTOLDI STEFANO J LIFE IS BIKE TEAM +20:3344143 3:06:28ITA
930 CORNILLI TIZIANO V ASD TEAM ZERO % RASCHIANI +20:3649144 3:06:31ITA
254 COMI MARIO V G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI +20:5259145 3:06:47ITA
1334 VILLA LUCA V TREALBE ASD +20:5257146 3:06:47ITA
40 BARBERA FRANCESCO J TEAM  ELIA +21:1056147 3:07:05ITA
651 PARASCENZO DAVIDE J TEAM VIESSE PRO +21:1353148 3:07:08ITA
1896 GHILARDINI FABIO G TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +21:2729149 3:07:22ITA
1158 ROSSINI PAOLO V TEAM SOLURA +21:2850150 3:07:22ITA
843 CONFORTI LUCA S TEAM SOLURA +21:2930151 3:07:24ITA
1245 VANELLI MARIO SG ASD POLARIS VELO CLUB +21:297152 3:07:24ITA
1482 PAGANI NICOLA J GS CICLI BENEDETTI +21:2942153 3:07:24ITA
862 BERNASCONI PAOLO V BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +21:2952154 3:07:24ITA
302 FAGNANI STEFANO J GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAPRIESE +21:3054155 3:07:25ITA
896 BREGOLI IVANO G EX3MO TRUE RACING +21:3026156 3:07:25ITA
1439 PAGLIUCA MAURO S TEAM WITTWER BIASCA +21:3027157 3:07:25SUI
1424 RAMONI MIRCO J TEAM WITTWER BIASCA +21:3141158 3:07:26SUI
337 CASATI FRANCO V MAKAKOTEAM +21:3163159 3:07:26ITA
844 BRATTINI DAVIDE V gruppo sportivo palextra +21:3153160 3:07:26ITA
316 DELVAGO GIANLUCA S ZINI DESIGN CYCLING TEAM +21:3133161 3:07:26ITA
55 ZAMBELLI MAURO G ORIO BIKE +21:3136162 3:07:26ITA
457 MAFFOLINI MARCO V TEAM SOLURA +21:3166163 3:07:26ITA
802 LUPPI MASSIMO S BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +21:3229164 3:07:27ITA
380 VISINI MARCO V TEAM VIESSE PRO +21:3260165 3:07:27ITA
1148 VITALI VITO G ASD BRIANZA BIKE +21:3320166 3:07:27ITA
900 CALICETI PIETRO G +21:3319167 3:07:28ITA
1129 PEPPICELLI MARCO G ASD A.S. BOARIO +21:3323168 3:07:28ITA
1568 COATO DAVIDE J TEAM ECODYGER - CYP A.S.D. +21:3339169 3:07:28ITA
1085 TORRI NICOLA J TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +21:3445170 3:07:29ITA
353 CASSANI SANDRO V MACALLESI ASD +21:3565171 3:07:30ITA
1102 PREVITALI MARCO S TEAM MEMO BICI A.S.D. +21:3631172 3:07:31ITA
1593 GUADRINI EDDY

GIOVANBATTISTA
J SC TEAM GUADRINI +21:3640173 3:07:31ITA

902 GALLI MARIO J ASD BINDELLA +21:3643174 3:07:31ITA
734 GHILLIONI RICCARDO J A.S.D.BINDELLA +21:3650175 3:07:31ITA
502 SINATRA GIANLUCA V TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +21:3664176 3:07:31ITA
230 TASSISTO PAOLO G CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +21:3731177 3:07:32ITA
1133 EPIS MIRKO J TEAM BIKE GLOBE +21:3748178 3:07:32ITA
599 MONTI ROBERTO G MAKAKOTEAM +21:3735179 3:07:32ITA
533 SACCHI ORESTE SG TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS +21:379180 3:07:32ITA
659 FRANZONI DARIO S TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +21:3734181 3:07:32ITA
382 BORDINO CARLO S Sport Club Genova 1913 ASD +21:3735182 3:07:32ITA
451 ILLARIETTI ALESSIO S Clamas +21:3732183 3:07:32ITA
827 PRIOTTO LUCA V GSR ALPINA BIKECAFE +21:3751184 3:07:32ITA
1139 MAZZOLENI ENRICO J TEAM BIKE GLOBE +21:3747185 3:07:32ITA
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525 CASSIA NICHOLAS J TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +21:3851186 3:07:32ITA
524 MARTINAZZOLI SEVERINO S VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM +21:3837187 3:07:33ITA
815 UBERTI COSTANTINO G GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE +21:3924188 3:07:34ITA
723 SBARBARO GIUSEPPE V L.C. BRUGHERIO 2 +21:3955189 3:07:34ITA
1528 DIVITINI FRANCO G US BORMIESE +21:3930190 3:07:34ITA
810 MARTIGNONI ERMANNO SG asd new team +21:398191 3:07:34ITA
928 PETTENGHI STEFANO G TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +21:3922192 3:07:34ITA
652 ANGELINI CLAUDIO V TEAM VIESSE PRO +21:4067193 3:07:35ITA
1055 MIGLIAVACCA ROBERTO G VELO CLUB PAVIA +21:4025194 3:07:35ITA
194 BRIZZOLARI CLAUDIO SG A.S.D. TEAM RASCHIANIl +21:4111195 3:07:36ITA
262 GUARIENTO ALBERTO G g.s. flores ferrera +21:4134196 3:07:36ITA
1412 PAVAN MAURO G ASD NEW TEAM +21:4218197 3:07:37ITA
102 UGONI GIUSEPPE G ASD SANT'ANGELO +21:4338198 3:07:38ITA
460 SPATTI FLAVIO G ASD A.S. BOARIO +21:4337199 3:07:38ITA
75 SIBRA CRISTIANO S SPORT FROG SENNA +21:4339200 3:07:38ITA
654 MOSCONI LINO S TEAM VIESSE PRO +21:4436201 3:07:39ITA
1716 CISANA PAOLO J ELETTROMAS CYCLING TEAM +21:4546202 3:07:40ITA
199 TORNESE GIUSEPPE J ASD TEAM USCA +21:4557203 3:07:40ITA
385 DI GIUSEPPE GIANFRANCO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +21:4728204 3:07:41ITA
312 BOLIS ANDREA S CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +24:3743205 3:10:32ITA
1197 CALZOLARI CLAUDIO SG ASD TEAM UCSA +24:3710206 3:10:32ITA
469 SIMONI STEFANO S GUADRINI TEAM +24:3840207 3:10:33ITA
665 NEMBRINI STEFANO G TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +24:3839208 3:10:33ITA
666 PANDOLFI LUCA V TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +24:3969209 3:10:34ITA
1089 TAGLIABUE FABIO G SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +24:4147210 3:10:36ITA
100 MASSARENTI GIORGIO SG ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +24:4314211 3:10:38ITA
6 CASALI LUIGI G ASD SANT'ANGELO +25:5154212 3:11:46ITA
1850 RONCATO MASSIMILIANO V ASD LA FENICE +25:5254213 3:11:47ITA
590 FRANZI MICHELE S MAKAKOTEAM +25:5547214 3:11:49ITA
829 LO PICCOLO VITTORIO SG Palo Alto +25:5813215 3:11:53ITA
1084 QUADRELLI DAVIDE J ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +25:5855216 3:11:53ITA
795 BONSIGNORE DAVIDE J ASD GHEDESE PATA CICLI +25:5959217 3:11:54ITA
816 UBERTI ROMANO SG GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE +25:5912218 3:11:54ITA
693 ROSSI GIANLUCA V TEAM SALVI BIKESTORE +26:0078219 3:11:55ITA
164 MAURO STEFANIA DB Team Hersh +26:031220 3:11:58ITA
863 IMBRICI LUCA S BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +26:2342221 3:12:18ITA
59 VOMIERO GIAN LUCA J ORIO BIKE +26:2467222 3:12:19ITA
1677 BOTTIN MARIA GRAZIA DB CICLISTICA MEDESE +26:245223 3:12:19ITA
87 ANSELMI ROBERTA DB ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +26:243224 3:12:19ITA
539 FORESIO PAOLO G MACCHIA TEAM +26:2444225 3:12:19ITA
186 POLENGHI CRISTIAN S ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +26:2450226 3:12:19ITA
535 VIGO MANUELE V +26:2576227 3:12:20ITA
490 BONALDI STEFANO V A.S.D.VANZAVILLA TEAM +26:2674228 3:12:21ITA
498 DUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA G NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. +26:2649229 3:12:21ITA
412 REGIO SIMONE S FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +26:2746230 3:12:22ITA
1841 DI PRIMA DANIELA DB GC SCARINI BELGIOIOSO +26:276231 3:12:22ITA
201 MARTINAZZOLI ENZO G ASD GNANI BIKE TEAM +26:2850232 3:12:23ITA
1428 RIVA MATTEO J TEAM DUE LAGHI +26:2852233 3:12:23ITA
134 TAGLIABUE TIZIANA DB TEAM  RIBONI +26:282234 3:12:23ITA
476 COLOMBO DANILO V ASD HELIOS +26:2981235 3:12:24ITA
1026 CHIESA ALESSIO V ASD ISPERIA CICLI ROMEO +26:2968236 3:12:24ITA
44 FAILLA VINCENZO S TEAM  ELIA +26:2951237 3:12:24ITA
854 VOLONTE' GIANLUCA S US BORMIESE +26:2941238 3:12:24ITA
797 MANZI ERMINIO G BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +26:3041239 3:12:24ITA
1063 VANELLI LUCA J TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +26:3060240 3:12:25ITA
954 POGGIOLI GIANLUCA J ASD VIGO BIKE +26:3158241 3:12:26ITA
523 FERITI GABRIELE J VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM +26:3164242 3:12:26ITA
649 FRANZINI MAURIZIO V TEAM VIESSE PRO +26:3179243 3:12:26ITA
648 PANIZZA GIANLUCA G TEAM VIESSE PRO +26:3246244 3:12:26ITA
856 FUMAGALLI RAFFAELE S Team Hersh +26:3252245 3:12:27ITA
39 BARBERA CLAUDIO J TEAM  ELIA +26:3268246 3:12:27ITA
149 VILLANOVA MARIAGRAZIA DB SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +26:324247 3:12:27ITA
417 DONELLI FABRIZIO J FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +26:3262248 3:12:27ITA
404 SOREGAROLI GIANNI G A.P.F. PIROVANO A.S.D. +26:3343249 3:12:28ITA
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612 SPINELLI MICHELE V MAKAKOTEAM +26:3383250 3:12:28ITA
561 MALDARELLI DARIO V ASD TEAM FERCA +26:3482251 3:12:28ITA
1438 DEMARINIS CIRO S ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE +26:3438252 3:12:29ITA
657 FERRANDINI LUIGI G GORGONZOLA CICLISMO A.S. +26:3453253 3:12:29ITA
422 BOLPAGNI FRANCESCO SG TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM +26:3515254 3:12:29ITA
1537 MOLINARI VINCENZO V ASD VO2 TEAM +26:3575255 3:12:30ITA
672 MIRAGOLI MASSIMO V TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +26:3577256 3:12:30ITA
1613 GUALTIERI FRANCESCO SG CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +26:3518257 3:12:30ITA
511 STORELLI FIORENZO G ASD TEAM USCA +26:3645258 3:12:30ITA
1360 MAGGI MARCO V CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +26:3762259 3:12:32ITA
119 RANDOLINO GABRIELE SG TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +26:3719260 3:12:32ITA
227 MEDEGHINI CHRISTIAN J TEAM SOLURA +26:3766261 3:12:32ITA
30 CREMASCHI SERGIO SG SC BROCCHETTA DOMENICO +26:3917262 3:12:33ITA
575 MERLI FABIO V CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +26:4273263 3:12:37ITA
1675 DIEKMANN HELGE V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +26:4292264 3:12:37ITA
1765 NOCIVELLI MIRCO V POOL. CICLISTICO PARMENSE +26:4290265 3:12:37ITA
251 POZZOLI CLAUDIO G V.C. SOVICO +26:4352266 3:12:38ITA
704 FENAROLI LUIGI V GS CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE +26:4686267 3:12:41ITA
1875 BRESOLIN STEFANO V TEAM BIKE CORTEOLONA +26:4958268 3:12:44ITA
564 AZZOLA MICHELE J ASD CICLISTI VALGANDINO +26:5165269 3:12:46ITA
1501 FANTINI CARLO G LA ORSI BIKE +28:3233270 3:14:27ITA
1500 FANTINI ALBERTO G LA ORSI BIKE +28:3232271 3:14:27ITA
574 GIASSI GIUSEPPE SG CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +29:0216272 3:14:57ITA
1548 MONTECCHI ALESSANDRO V LA ORSI BIKE +29:0270273 3:14:57ITA
291 ZANGARINI FABIO G TEAM BIKE QUADRIFOGLIO +29:0355274 3:14:58ITA
1312 MARTINELLI STEFANO V A.S.D. TEAM RASCHIANIl +29:0371275 3:14:58ITA
313 CREVENA CLAUDIO S TEAM BIKE GLOBE +29:0453276 3:14:59ITA
1569 COSTA CLAUDIO S TEAM ECODYGER - CYP A.S.D. +29:0545277 3:15:00ITA
1596 DEL PRETE FLAVIO J GUADRINI TEAM +29:0561278 3:15:00ITA
1404 MASSERONI MIRKO S ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +29:0644279 3:15:01ITA
128 MANELLA GIACOMO SG TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +29:0622280 3:15:01ITA
600 DI GAETANO EZIO G MAKAKOTEAM +29:0658281 3:15:01ITA
618 FOSCHETTI DANIELE G TEAM SOLURA +29:0761282 3:15:02ITA
1465 MANNI STEFANO G +29:0742283 3:15:02ITA
240 MORA UGO SG EDILMORA CYCLE TEAM +29:0720284 3:15:02ITA
576 BUSSI MARCO S CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +29:0849285 3:15:02ITA
981 SAVIO VALERIO V GS AVIS VEROLANUOVA +29:0980286 3:15:04ITA
1431 VACCANI ROBERTO G TEAM DUE LAGHI +29:0940287 3:15:04ITA
512 VERZINI FILIPPO V ASD TEAM USCA +29:1191288 3:15:05ITA
1135 FOGLINO MARCO G team gf ferca +29:1248289 3:15:07ITA
1056 CARUSO FRANCESCO

PAOLO
G RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +29:1351290 3:15:08ITA

534 CASINI ANTONIO G +29:1456291 3:15:09ITA
686 FANCHI FABRIZIO J TEAM VIESSE PRO +29:2269292 3:15:17ITA
1215 FORZATTI LUCA S DELICATESSE ASD +29:2648293 3:15:21ITA
117 VITALI MATTEO V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +29:2998294 3:15:24ITA
98 SPELTA LODOVICO S ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +29:3061295 3:15:25ITA
510 MOTTOLA FEDERICO V ASD TEAM USCA +29:4593296 3:15:40ITA
1079 GALLI FABRIZIO G TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +31:0957297 3:17:03ITA
1637 DI CORCIA CIRO V ASD TEAM PULINET +31:0972298 3:17:04ITA
990 CORCELLA IGOR V ASD TEAM DOCTORBIKE.IT +31:0984299 3:17:04ITA
847 BERTAZZOLI MIRALDO G TEAM NAVE BIKE +31:1159300 3:17:06ITA
1149 TROMBETTA MASSIMILIANO V ASD BRIANZA BIKE +31:1389301 3:17:08ITA
582 SALVETTI MARIO V TEAM PITON +31:1496302 3:17:09ITA
1851 BARBAGLIO RICCARDO J TEAM PAPOUNTI QSC +31:1463303 3:17:09ITA
15 BREVI OSCAR J ORIO BIKE +31:3172304 3:17:26ITA
1468 SALA MARCELLO V EASY RIDE +32:3285305 3:18:27ITA
927 MALINVERNI ROBERTO V SC BROCCHETTA DOMENICO +32:3394306 3:18:27ITA
1230 MILINI MASSIMO V G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI +32:3487307 3:18:28ITA
855 PALAZZOLO SIMONE J TEAM ISOLMANT +33:0570308 3:19:00ITA
1138 GUMIERO ARTURO SG CANTURINO 1902 +33:0521309 3:19:00ITA
120 MEREGAGLIA GIOVANNI SG MAKAKOTEAM +33:0731310 3:19:02ITA
366 FABBRO ACHILLE DANILO G G.SANTAMBROGIO +33:0765311 3:19:02ITA
1202 BETTONI GIAMBATTISTA G TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +33:0764312 3:19:02ITA
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1402 RIVA IVAN S BICI CLUB 2000 +33:0855313 3:19:03ITA
559 BREVIARIO MAURIZIO SG BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +33:1126314 3:19:06ITA
208 MORETTI LUCIANO SG TEAM MORETTI ASD +33:1628315 3:19:11ITA
959 AGNELLO LUCA S ASD VIGO BIKE +33:2259316 3:19:17ITA
306 SIMONETTA DARIO S GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAPRIESE +35:0968317 3:21:04ITA
1342 GAVAZZI MARCO S +35:1056318 3:21:05ITA
585 BRAGONZI AGOSTINO SG Palo alto cycling team +35:1030319 3:21:05ITA
1159 GANDINI NICOLA V TEAM SOLURA +35:10105320 3:21:05ITA
1306 NOTO CALOGERO G CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +35:1163321 3:21:06ITA
1498 LOMBARDI CRISTIAN S TEAM EXTREME BIKES LODI +35:1158322 3:21:06ITA
1852 ORSI MATTEO S TEAM PAPOUNTI QSC +35:1257323 3:21:07ITA
540 FERRO ALESSANDRO V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +35:12120324 3:21:07ITA
138 BELLINZONA SAMANTA DB ORIO BIKE +35:127325 3:21:07ITA
402 FIGINI PAOLO V CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +35:13118326 3:21:07ITA
688 MARICA FABRIZIO G TEAM SALVI BIKESTORE +35:1371327 3:21:08ITA
560 BERTO GIANFRANCO SG BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +35:1335328 3:21:08ITA
324 CILLERAI LORI SG +35:1333329 3:21:08ITA
143 GUERRA SIMONA DB CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +35:1311330 3:21:08ITA
1791 CASTELLI ALBERTO S LA ORSI BIKE +35:1454331 3:21:08ITA
905 TOMASELLI ENOS G CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +35:1468332 3:21:09ITA
162 TOSADORI ORIETTA DB 71 SPORT TEAM +35:159333 3:21:09ITA
363 MACOR FULVIO V SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +35:15115334 3:21:10ITA
1086 LIVIERI RENZO SG A.S.D. CICLO SPORT CASALE +35:1525335 3:21:10ITA
804 MERCOLLI FRANCO SG BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +35:1627336 3:21:10ITA
154 FORESTI ROSANGELA DB TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM +35:1610337 3:21:11ITA
803 LUCCINI WALTER SG BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +35:1623338 3:21:11ITA
865 MONTICELLI ALESSIO S LA VELOCE MELZO +35:1662339 3:21:11ITA
867 MERICI GIONATA J GC FERALPI +35:1675340 3:21:11ITA
1898 CAPELLI ROBERTO G GS LA RECASTELLO-CICLI DUE +35:1760341 3:21:12ITA
1198 BELTRAMINI IVAN J TEAM MEMO BICI A.S.D. +35:1874342 3:21:13ITA
1449 SECCO KRISTIAN V GS GAUV +35:1997343 3:21:14ITA
218 PELLEGRINI ANDREA V G.C. AVIS PAVIA +35:21116344 3:21:16ITA
604 AROLDI LUCA V MAKAKOTEAM +35:21114345 3:21:16ITA
605 RIVA DAVID V MAKAKOTEAM +35:22113346 3:21:16ITA
1924 SOZZI ANTONIO V PEDALE ARQUATESE +35:2288347 3:21:16ITA
1216 BUSNELLI DAVIDE S U.C. CABIATESE +35:4760348 3:21:41ITA
1145 STOFLER FAUSTO J ASD GNANI BIKE TEAM +35:4778349 3:21:42ITA
754 BOIOCCHI EDOARDO

WILLIAM
J EXTREME BIKES  LODI +35:4876350 3:21:43ITA

891 SCRIVANO ALFREDO V TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +35:48111351 3:21:43ITA
1619 MORLANI MATTEO J FREE BIKE TEAM +35:5184352 3:21:45ITA
1409 GARDINI DAVIDE V BRIKO SQUADRA CORSE +35:54101353 3:21:49ITA
450 DUCOLI ROBERTO S NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. +35:5567354 3:21:50ITA
1532 CAPPELLINI STEFANIA DB ASD VO2 TEAM +35:568355 3:21:51ITA
139 FERRI ELISA DA ORIO BIKE +35:562356 3:21:51ITA
579 BARBARESCO GIANEMILIO SG LOS CARACOLES +35:5736357 3:21:52ITA
1410 BRAMBILLA GIOVANNI V ASD NEW TEAM +36:03102358 3:21:58ITA
573 VIVIANI DARIO V ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +36:52119359 3:22:47ITA
1555 GRACI DAVIDE J ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +37:1971360 3:23:14ITA
401 BERTONI ENIO SG TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +37:3746361 3:23:32ITA
1432 MOLINARI GIOVANNI G TEAM DUE LAGHI +37:3966362 3:23:33ITA
1203 KOVACEVIC NENAD V TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM +37:50108363 3:23:44ITA
1388 MONTINI MARCO S TEAM PITON +37:5063364 3:23:44ITA
338 CAPRIOLI MOSE' J MAKAKOTEAM +37:5083365 3:23:45ITA
1943 MANFE' FABIO G ASSOCIAZIONE NOISEA +37:5062366 3:23:45ITA
570 CAMOSSI MATTEO G ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +37:5179367 3:23:46ITA
1581 VERONESE ALDO V A.P.F. PIROVANO A.S.D. +37:5199368 3:23:46ITA
1387 MONTINI ALBERTO V TEAM PITON +37:51107369 3:23:46ITA
1552 CERRI ROBERTO SG US CICLOAMATORI TURRIS +37:5129370 3:23:46ITA
1253 MENEGHELLI MARCO J TEAM DOCTOR BIKE IT ASD +37:5277371 3:23:47ITA
1413 ROSSI ANGELO G ASD NEW TEAM +37:5370372 3:23:48ITA
1798 MARENGHI MASSIMO V PODENZANO CYCLING TEAM +37:53100373 3:23:48ITA
531 SACCHI ENRICO SG TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS +37:5444374 3:23:48ITA
916 DE IULIS IACOPO J GC FERALPI +37:5481375 3:23:49ITA
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1794 BIGNETTI PIERALESSANDRO V RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. +37:56103376 3:23:51ITA
1130 MORANA CORRADO V ASD A.S. BOARIO +37:56121377 3:23:51ITA
1944 CURSIO GIOVANNI V ASSOCIAZIONE NOISEA +37:5695378 3:23:51ITA
1408 ZANI DOMENICO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +37:5669379 3:23:51ITA
1370 FIORAVANTI ALESSANDRO V SC CERTOSA BRAZZO +37:57109380 3:23:52ITA
839 D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA SG TEAM SOLURA +37:5738381 3:23:52ITA
812 BOARI WALTER G TEAM BIKE CORTEOLONA +37:5773382 3:23:52ITA
1238 BUGINI ALESSANDRO V ASD BARONCHELLI SPORT +37:58106383 3:23:52ITA
248 DENTI PAOLO G FORUM RACING TEAM +37:5886384 3:23:53ITA
1582 VERONESE RENATO

ROBERTO
SG A.P.F. PIROVANO A.S.D. +37:5924385 3:23:54ITA

365 PENTIMONE ANTONIO G CICLISTICA SALSESE +38:0078386 3:23:55ITA
425 BONACINA GUIDO SG G.SANTAMBROGIO +38:0039387 3:23:55ITA
1340 ODONE RICCARDO V ASD CICLISMO OLTREPO' +38:01110388 3:23:56ITA
1288 BUGINI FRANCESCO G ASD BARONCHELLI SPORT +38:0167389 3:23:56ITA
1526 ZANCHI ENRICO J TEAM ISOLMANT +38:0373390 3:23:57ITA
1132 GIOVANARDI FABRIZIO V CYCLING TEAM VERGIATE A.S. +38:04124391 3:23:58ITA
653 TAVERNA MASSIMILIANO V TEAM VIESSE PRO +38:05130392 3:23:59ITA
1140 ZANNI MATTEO S 71 SPORT TEAM +38:0569393 3:24:00ITA
636 MELIS PAOLO SG ASD TEAM FERCA +38:0643394 3:24:01ITA
217 BONAITI ANGELO G TEAM MORETTI ASD +38:1083395 3:24:05ITA
1840 MOSCA DAMIANO V ASD CICLISMO OLTREPO' +38:11104396 3:24:06ITA
1000 CREMONESI LORENZO S +38:1266397 3:24:07ITA
1217 ZUCCOLOTTO SIMONE J DELICATESSE ASD +38:1880398 3:24:13ITA
527 INCANTI LUCA J TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +38:1985399 3:24:14ITA
1113 FOPPOLI STEFANO S TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +38:4473400 3:24:39ITA
526 CARDELLINI LUCA J TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +39:0486401 3:24:59ITA
1258 DI MASSA GIOVANNI V G.S. MAGHERNO +40:16128402 3:26:11ITA
1052 TOMBA PAOLO S U.S.D. SPINESE ORATORIO +40:1777403 3:26:12ITA
1349 MORONI FABIO G LIBERO FERRARIO PARABIAGO +40:1874404 3:26:13ITA
1621 MAZZOLA FRANCESCO J ASD GS AMATORI +40:1979405 3:26:13ITA
1524 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO SG TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. +40:1932406 3:26:14ITA
597 GIUDICI IVAN S MAKAKOTEAM +40:2083407 3:26:14ITA
563 DOTTI STEFANO S AMICI DEL CICLISMO +40:5181408 3:26:45ITA
1664 ROCCHI GIANLUCA S GRUPPO CICLISTICO VARZI +40:5665409 3:26:51ITA
1451 TUNSINI FRANCESCO V OMNI BIKE +41:02122410 3:26:57ITA
1406 LODRINI GRAZIANO SG TEAM ASC BS  A.S.D. +41:0441411 3:26:59ITA
1071 RUSSO FABIO S ACD CICLI BONI RACING TEAM +41:0575412 3:27:00ITA
1647 MOROSI GIUSTO V OI MYOIKOI +41:05112413 3:27:00ITA
1094 ANTONINO ANTONIO G Bricko scquadra corse +41:0584414 3:27:00ITA
1487 GAMMELLA FRANCESCO G VANZAVILLA TEAM +41:0776415 3:27:02ITA
61 RANGHIERO LUIGI J ORIO BIKE +41:0891416 3:27:02ITA
1396 CASTELLINI WALTER SG ASD TEAM 2004 +41:0940417 3:27:03ITA
1078 STROPPA IVANO V ORIO BIKE +41:13129418 3:27:08ITA
1925 GNOCCHI CRISTIANO S A.S.D. PEDALE ARQUATESE +41:1664419 3:27:11ITA
180 RAMPOLLO CLARA DB A.S.D. TEAM PULINET +41:1912420 3:27:14ITA
69 CASTELLOTTI FRANCESCO V SPORT FROG SENNA +41:19142421 3:27:14ITA
1512 GALLO GIAN LUCA V ASD RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +41:20126422 3:27:15ITA
868 RONCOLATO MATTEO J GC FERALPI +41:2387423 3:27:17ITA
1847 TEMPESTA SILVIO SG VELO CLUB VERCELLI +41:2434424 3:27:19ITA
801 BAIETTI EROS SG BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +41:2847425 3:27:23ITA
1598 MAROSTICA PAOLO G TEAM PAPOUNTI QSC +41:3072426 3:27:24ITA
359 SOGGIA PIERLUIGI V CSI PRATO +41:36132427 3:27:30ITA
528 SELETTI ANGELO SG US BORMIESE +41:5654428 3:27:51ITA
1337 TAFFARELLO MICHELE S ASD BURSTS BIKE +42:2374429 3:28:17ITA
1343 PEPE MAURO S +42:2376430 3:28:18ITA
1309 PORCINI SILVIA DA TEAM SOLURA +42:235431 3:28:18ITA
458 BOTTI ANGELO S TEAM SOLURA +42:2490432 3:28:18ITA
1430 DONINELLI MORENO G TEAM DUE LAGHI +42:2480433 3:28:19ITA
1380 SALA MASSIMO V TEAM BICI SPRINT +42:24125434 3:28:19ITA
1516 FIORI-BALESTRA CAROLA DB PALO ALTO CYCLING TEAM +42:2413435 3:28:19SUI
1861 CARIONI ANTONIO G SC ARGENTIA ESSEBIEMME- +42:2477436 3:28:19ITA
1359 BESI ROMEO SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +42:2445437 3:28:19ITA
1207 RATTI MATTEO S LISSONE MTB ASD +42:2579438 3:28:20ITA
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1383 SCIREA MARCO V ALÉ CIPOLLINI GALASSIA +42:25127439 3:28:20ITA
879 DOTTI FABIO S EDILMORA CYCLE TEAM +42:2582440 3:28:20ITA
1429 DONATI LUCA G TEAM DUE LAGHI +42:2681441 3:28:20ITA
423 ROSSI ROBERTO V TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM +42:26144442 3:28:21ITA
127 GARATTI DARIO S TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +42:2695443 3:28:21ITA
1741 MANFRON MASSIMO S DELICATESSE ASD +42:2671444 3:28:21ITA
1559 RIETI ENRICO V ASD GB JUNIOR TEAM +42:26117445 3:28:21ITA
1865 RESMINI EMANUELE V CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +42:27123446 3:28:22ITA
1668 MARCHIONNI GIORGIO G ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +42:2875447 3:28:23ITA
454 FOLINO EMANUELE V +42:28136448 3:28:23ITA
1845 TERRI LUISA DA ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +42:293449 3:28:23ITA
566 PERSICO ROBERTO G ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +42:2991450 3:28:24ITA
1474 CURCI FRANCESCO SG FONDAZIONE ATM +42:2942451 3:28:24ITA
1877 ROCCOLI ROCCO SG PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +42:2937452 3:28:24ITA
63 BUTY KORI DANYEL J ORIO BIKE +42:3194453 3:28:26ROM
1728 CAFFARONE MATTEO S ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE +42:3170454 3:28:26ITA
224 BUSSONI SILVIO V asd mantovani +42:33140455 3:28:28ITA
950 FERRARI ANDREA V VELO CLUB PONTENURE +42:34134456 3:28:29ITA
987 FASCINA GIANLUCA V TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +42:35135457 3:28:29ITA
261 ROSSI ENEA G G.C. AVIS PAVIA +42:3795458 3:28:32ITA
629 MORASCHINI STEFANO S ASD SPEED RACING TEAM +42:3991459 3:28:34ITA
562 MONELLA MAURO J G.C. PADERNESE ARCHETTI +42:4489460 3:28:38ITA
1659 PEZZETTI EMANUELE S FORUM RACING TEAM +43:1672461 3:29:11ITA
318 PIZZI GIANNI G CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +43:1898462 3:29:13ITA
1643 TAMAGNI CARLO J KMZERO +43:1882463 3:29:13ITA
280 VAGO DAVIDE SG PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +43:1859464 3:29:13ITA
1749 QUINCI TONY S CICLISTICA SEREGNO A.S.D. +43:1978465 3:29:13ITA
892 VACCARINI DANIELE MARIO V LA ORSI BIKE +43:19138466 3:29:14ITA
504 BALZAROTTI ROBERTO G CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +43:1999467 3:29:14ITA
52 LOMI ANTONIO G ORIO BIKE +43:19103468 3:29:14ITA
1796 VAGO MASSIMO G CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +43:2282469 3:29:16ITA
347 FAMIGLIETTI GERARDO SG MAKAKOTEAM +43:2355470 3:29:18ITA
1389 BESANA MAURO G SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +43:2485471 3:29:18ITA
824 OTTANI DANIELE SG A.S.D. TEAM GOVONI G.M. +43:2549472 3:29:20ITA
1137 MERLANTI STEFANO G TEAM FERCA +43:2692473 3:29:21ITA
1163 BRAMBILLA LORENZO G ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +43:2790474 3:29:22ITA
691 PANINFORNI FABRIZIO V TEAM SALVI BIKESTORE +43:28147475 3:29:23ITA
266 GALLI CLAUDIO S CORSETTI A.S.D. +43:2987476 3:29:24ITA
828 BAROTTO DANIELE V ALPINA-BIKECAFE +43:31137477 3:29:25ITA
1377 CARMINATI EGIDIO G ASD GS AMATORI +43:3187478 3:29:26ITA
1155 MINELLI NIKOLAS S AMATORI OSPITALETTO +43:3286479 3:29:26ITA
866 MAGGI FEDERICO J TEAM BIKE Corteolona +43:4190480 3:29:36ITA
459 ZIGLIANI ETTORE V ASD A.S. BOARIO +43:50150481 3:29:45ITA
1472 DE MATTEI RICCARDO V VANZAVILLA TEAM +43:56131482 3:29:51ITA
1136 SVELTICI MAURO V team gf ferca +44:47141483 3:30:41ITA
787 BARESI ADRIANO G TEAM SOLURA +45:15100484 3:31:09ITA
1819 PATELLI MATTEO G GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +45:4189485 3:31:36ITA
1384 MASSANTE GIOVANNI V GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAPRIESE +45:42139486 3:31:37ITA
419 FELLEGARA FABRIZIO G G.C. AVIS PAVIA +45:43104487 3:31:38ITA
500 RAFFAELLI ROBERTO V TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +45:52156488 3:31:46AFG
487 SARETTO STEFANO G A.S.D.VANZAVILLA TEAM +45:52105489 3:31:47ITA
514 CROCI MASSIMILIANO V ASD TEAM USCA +45:55152490 3:31:50ITA
1062 BOTTI MASSIMO V TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +45:56146491 3:31:51ITA
1542 GIRALDO ROBERTO SG BYROLL +45:5750492 3:31:52ITA
356 MONTANINI COSTANZO G ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONE +46:02106493 3:31:57ITA
1629 SERUGHETTI GABRIELE S BORGA CYCLES TEAM +46:0585494 3:32:00ITA
156 GLOWA NATALIA DA +46:086495 3:32:03ITA
620 RICCI VALERIANO V EX3MO TRUE RACING +46:20149496 3:32:15ITA
362 CLERICI CRISTIAN S SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +46:21101497 3:32:16ITA
1218 GRIDAVILLA GIULIO SG RUN AND BIKE / A-TEAM +46:3452498 3:32:28ITA
1919 BRANCATO JONATHAN S WITTWER +46:3484499 3:32:29ITA
1858 CIUTTI CLAUDIO G GS MANERBA VACANZE +46:3494500 3:32:29ITA
725 CROTTI MANUELE S +46:34100501 3:32:29ITA
623 VALZELLI GIORDANO V EX3MO TRUE RACING +46:34151502 3:32:29ITA
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1463 SANTESSO RINO G ACSI PAVIA +46:3593503 3:32:29ITA
1824 SPADINI DAVIDE V GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +46:36133504 3:32:31ITA
1813 MAINARDI FABRIZIO SG TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +46:4151505 3:32:36ITA
1248 SAVIO FABIO J TEAM DOCTOR BIKE IT ASD +46:4292506 3:32:36ITA
1853 CARENZI IVANO G AS BIKE CARPIANO +46:4688507 3:32:41ITA
489 MENGA ALESSANDRO V A.S.D.VANZAVILLA TEAM +47:14153508 3:33:09ITA
1324 COCCA ALESSIO J LA ORSI BIKE +47:2093509 3:33:15ITA
842 MATTIA GIANLUCA S TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. +47:2297510 3:33:17ITA
1114 CONTESSI ISACCO S TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +47:3192511 3:33:26ITA
11 CABRI CARLO SG ASD SANT'ANGELO +47:3664512 3:33:31ITA
1307 BASCHIERA STEFANO V CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +47:39143513 3:33:34ITA
1927 GIUSTINA DANIELE J TEAM CYCLING +47:3988514 3:33:34ITA
1509 MOLON MAURIZIO SG GS JERAGO +47:3953515 3:33:34ITA
1928 STRANO GIUSEPPE S +47:4080516 3:33:35ITA
1800 TAGLIORETTI VITO G ASD ALL4CYCLING-BDC- +47:4096517 3:33:35ITA
1616 DI PAOLO PASQUALE SG SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +47:4048518 3:33:35ITA
619 MINONI GABRIELE V EX3MO TRUE RACING +47:47155519 3:33:41ITA
506 GIROLETTI ANDREA J A.P.F. PIROVANO A.S.D. +47:47101520 3:33:42ITA
1857 SMANIA GRAZIANO G G.C.BINAGO +47:5197521 3:33:45ITA
202 ARCAGNI LINO G ACLI BREMBIO +48:10113522 3:34:04ITA
771 SCATURRO SALVATORE J A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +48:2898523 3:34:22ITA
488 MAZZA ANTONIO V A.S.D.VANZAVILLA TEAM +48:29159524 3:34:24ITA
1442 GIACOBBI FRANCESCO J GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE +48:2995525 3:34:24ITA
1093 ROSSETTI ROBERTO G ASD GRANCICLISMO CLUB +48:31110526 3:34:26ITA
1336 RONCHI MARIO SG CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +48:3558527 3:34:30ITA
1106 RUSSI GIANFRANCO G SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +48:41108528 3:34:35ITA
1533 ARNESANO MASSIMO SG ASD VO2 TEAM +48:4467529 3:34:39ITA
967 BONI ANTONIO FILIPPO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +48:59154530 3:34:54ITA
840 MENONI FABIO V TEAM SOLURA +49:04160531 3:34:59ITA
1599 CASULA MASSIMO S ASD PEDALE NORMANNO +49:2698532 3:35:21ITA
1866 VESCOVI GIUSEPPE

MAURINO
SG CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +49:2956533 3:35:24ITA

1162 BALDI FERRUCCIO G ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +49:59111534 3:35:54ITA
1346 TOSCANO PASQUALE V FREE MIND TEAM +50:03148535 3:35:58ITA
367 TAGLIABUE DAVIDE V G.SANTAMBROGIO +50:03170536 3:35:58ITA
1539 MACCARRONE SALVATORE S CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +50:0396537 3:35:58ITA
568 ODORICI DIEGO V ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +50:08172538 3:36:03ITA
51 MARASCHI ALESSANDRO S ORIO BIKE +50:20110539 3:36:15ITA
687 FERRARI DAVIDE S MAKAKOTEAM +50:23107540 3:36:18ITA
1037 BIANCHI GUIDO S AVIS RIVOLTA +50:2394541 3:36:18ITA
1835 GAROFALO ROBERTO SG ISDC TEAM PEZZETTI +50:2557542 3:36:20ITA
1200 BARUZZI FRANCESCO S G.S.ODOLESE MTB CONCA D +50:25103543 3:36:20ITA
584 COPPA LORENZO V Palo alto cycling team +50:25173544 3:36:20ITA
1839 FILIPPI MARCO S CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +50:2788545 3:36:22ITA
782 COCOMAZZI ANIELLO G ASD LA ORSI BIKE +50:28116546 3:36:23ITA
1825 ARNABOLDI FLAVIO G SIRONI TANZI +50:29102547 3:36:24ITA
1527 CAVAGNOLI ELSO SG VELO CLUB  SORESINA +50:2960548 3:36:24ITA
586 GIBERTONI GIANNI V MAKAKOTEAM +50:29177549 3:36:24ITA
1556 NOIA ENRICO J GS CICLOAMATORI +50:2996550 3:36:24ITA
1842 BERTOLDI DANIELE S CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +50:3189551 3:36:26ITA
858 CONSONNI ANDREA S PASSOLENTO ROVELLASCA +50:31104552 3:36:26ITA
587 FAVATA MIRKO S MAKAKOTEAM +50:32108553 3:36:27ITA
231 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G AVIS RIVOLTA +50:33119554 3:36:27ITA
233 MAINARDI PIETRO V AVIS RIVOLTA +50:33171555 3:36:28ITA
1453 NARDULLI GIOVANNI G AVIS RIVOLTA +50:33101556 3:36:28ITA
1833 FURLAN ESTER ANNA DA PASSIONE BICI FAENZA +50:344557 3:36:29ITA
676 GUALENI RENATO SG TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +50:3666558 3:36:30ITA
1636 POMMELLA FRANCO V UISP MILANO +50:36145559 3:36:31ITA
1496 BIANCONI STEFANO G CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +50:36109560 3:36:31ITA
1425 GAZZOLA DAVIDE S ASD RASCHIANI VALNURE +50:3799561 3:36:32ITA
946 MUSSI ANGELO V TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +50:37169562 3:36:32ITA
637 D'AMATO DAVIDE G ASD TEAM FERCA +50:37122563 3:36:32ITA
1171 SALA PAOLO V ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +50:39158564 3:36:33ITA
1418 MONTAGNA FABRIZIO G ENJOY BIKE A.S.D. +50:39107565 3:36:34ITA
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1538 ASSI CLAUDIO SG CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +50:3961566 3:36:34ITA
1554 DEGIORGI GABRIELE S GS CICLOAMATORI +50:40102567 3:36:35ITA
1030 BALLARDINI MASSIMO G GREEN ARROW PROJECT +50:41114568 3:36:36ITA
1153 LANFRANCHI LUCIANO V US BORMIESE +50:42161569 3:36:37ITA
760 DI TOTA ENZO V ASD FREE BIKE +51:05164570 3:37:00ITA
1585 RIGE' CRISTIAN S GC SCARINI BELGIOIOSO +51:1593571 3:37:10ITA
1295 BUSTI GIUSEPPE G VANZAVILLA TEAM +51:23112572 3:37:18ITA
1205 RINALDI LORENZO J TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +51:24100573 3:37:19ITA
522 RODOLICO LEONARDO SG ASD COMOLAGOBIKE +51:2568574 3:37:20ITA
763 ROMANO DOMENICO V ASD FREE BIKE +51:37168575 3:37:32ITA
150 POZZOLI NIVES DB SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +51:4614576 3:37:41ITA
361 MONTI FABIO G SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +51:46123577 3:37:41ITA
204 SAPPA FABRIZIO V TEAM CINELLI GLASS?NGO +51:48176578 3:37:43ITA
1348 NEBULONI ALBERTO G LIBERO FERRARIO PARABIAGO +52:10115579 3:38:05ITA
1347 ZAFFARONI ALESSANDRO V LIBERO FERRARIO PARABIAGO +52:10163580 3:38:05ITA
1411 ESTERI MAURO G ASD NEW TEAM +52:29117581 3:38:24ITA
1513 ANELLI DAVIDE S TEAM PAPOUNTI QSC +52:34105582 3:38:28ITA
1942 PALAZZO MARIO J EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO +52:3497583 3:38:28ITA
1297 MELONI ANNAMARIA DB TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +52:3515584 3:38:30ALB
1045 ARCURI RINALDO V GREEN ARROW PROJECT +52:35174585 3:38:30ITA
160 GALLONI SILVIA DA BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +52:358586 3:38:30ITA
1232 STOCCO ROBERTO G BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +52:36118587 3:38:31ITA
749 BONIZZONI GIANLUCA G ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +52:36125588 3:38:31ITA
1064 RESNATI ROBERTO V CLAP ASD +52:37186589 3:38:31ITA
486 GORLA ALFREDO SG A.S.D.VANZAVILLA TEAM +52:3769590 3:38:32ITA
1739 MALTAGLIATI MATTEO J ASD TEAM DOCTORBIKE.IT +52:4199591 3:38:35ITA
1235 VERGANI LUCA J BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +52:47104592 3:38:42ITA
1250 PASINETTI MICHAEL J TEAM DOCTOR BIKE IT ASD +52:51103593 3:38:46ITA
155 MORETTI ANNA DA MAKAKOTEAM +52:519594 3:38:46ITA
1748 GAINO PAOLO V ASD TEAM DOCTORBIKE.IT +52:51157595 3:38:46ITA
152 GIACOMELLI SERAFINA DB TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +52:5116596 3:38:46ITA
1415 CASSANI ALDO S GS CASORATESE +52:53106597 3:38:47ITA
621 ROMANO MARCO J EX3MO TRUE RACING +53:03107598 3:38:58ITA
818 BUIZZA NICOLA J GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE +53:36108599 3:39:31ITA
1188 MOLINARI MARCO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +53:37179600 3:39:32ITA
1469 MAGNAGHI MATTHIAS V GC BOSCH +53:38167601 3:39:33ITA
1117 CONFALONIERI MARCO

NATALE
S SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +53:38109602 3:39:33ITA

613 PAIELLI SIMONE G MAKAKOTEAM +53:39126603 3:39:34ITA
948 PIROLA MARINO G S.C. CARUGATESE CAROSELLO +53:46124604 3:39:41ITA
1714 FUSCO PAOLO V ASD TREGASIO DAMA TEAM +53:47166605 3:39:42ITA
1938 LUCIGNANO ANTONIO V BOFFALORA +53:56162606 3:39:51ITA
58 RODERI MARCO S ORIO BIKE +53:58118607 3:39:53ITA
1322 BERNOCCHI MATIA J OMNI BIKE +54:26105608 3:40:21ITA
1541 LAZZARI EZIO G CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +54:32120609 3:40:27ITA
1124 ERBA FEDERICO J asd team bike valle intelvi +54:36109610 3:40:31ITA
277 CAMORANI ROBERTO G A.S.D. COOPERATORI +54:43128611 3:40:38ITA
727 BIRTOLO GIOVANNI G A.S.D. PEDALE  NORMANNO +54:43130612 3:40:38ITA
1826 GUOLO FABRIZIO V GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +54:43165613 3:40:38ITA
1311 PAGANI FRANCO G SC PEDALE PAULLESE +54:44121614 3:40:39ITA
747 ZINI PIER PAOLO V G.S. JERAGO +54:47183615 3:40:42ITA
748 ZECCHIN ENZO G G.S. JERAGO +54:47127616 3:40:42ITA
1575 CAPOSSELA FRANCESCO J NAVIGLIO +54:47106617 3:40:42ITA
16 TEDESCHI MARCO S ORIO BIKE +54:48121618 3:40:43ITA
213 LOCATELLI LUCA V TEAM MORETTI ASD +54:48187619 3:40:43ITA
1330 DE CILLIS GIUSEPPE SG AS FRANCESCO MOSER +54:5062620 3:40:45ITA
1328 MONTEFUSCO RONALDO SG AS FRANCESCO MOSER +54:5163621 3:40:46ITA
173 NODARI ANGIOLINA DB ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +55:1417622 3:41:08ITA
571 BINI MANOLO S ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +55:14116623 3:41:09ITA
1351 CHECCHETTO EMANUELE V SYSTEM CARS-ASNAGHI-TEAM +55:32175624 3:41:27ITA
722 DI TOMO MASSIMO V FREE BIKE CURA CARPIGNANO +55:34181625 3:41:29ITA
544 DE MATTIA ROBERTO G NAVIGLIO +55:35131626 3:41:30ITA
1570 TERZI GIORGIO V ASD GS AMATORI +55:35178627 3:41:30ITA
1298 CASTELLUCCIA MICHELA DA TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +55:5310628 3:41:48ITA
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271 LEMMA ALESSIO S TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +55:53122629 3:41:48ITA
272 LOVECE GIACINTO G TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +55:53134630 3:41:48ITA
474 AIELLO PAOLO V ASD HELIOS +55:54189631 3:41:49ITA
1344 FERRARIO GIANPIETRO S VELO CLUB OGGIONO ASD +55:56114632 3:41:50ITA
1929 BARILARI MARCO J +55:56102633 3:41:50ITA
1350 BANI GIOVANNI J TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +56:56110634 3:42:51ITA
1846 DE PONTI LUCA SG VC SEGRATE +56:5665635 3:42:51ITA
1644 POZZI ADRIANO V FREE MIND TEAM +57:54180636 3:43:49ITA
1736 LEONTINO PANCRAZIO S L.C. BRUGHERIO 2 +58:01111637 3:43:56ITA
1733 MOIOLI GIUSEPPE S ASD TEAM MOROTTI +58:02115638 3:43:57ITA
1096 LEVRINI EUGENIO SG ASD GB JUNIOR TEAM +58:3370639 3:44:28ITA
793 FANCIULLI RUGGERO SG +58:3472640 3:44:28ITA
591 BARTOLI MATTEO G MAKAKOTEAM +58:34141641 3:44:28ITA
581 MORO RENATO MARIA SG LOS CARACOLES +58:3876642 3:44:33ITA
1580 VISCUSO DARIO S RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +58:38112643 3:44:33ITA
1624 POZZI DENISE DA TEAM COLPACK +59:367644 3:45:31ITA
1936 BERSI MARCO S +59:38113645 3:45:33ITA
1920 PRIZZI VINCENZO V BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S.D. +59:39182646 3:45:34ITA
1405 MARCHESI FABIO SG TEAM ASC BS  A.S.D. +59:3971647 3:45:34ITA
836 PECORA GIUSEPPE G ALPINA-BIKECAFE +59:39139648 3:45:34ITA
1211 BARUZZI FABIO V G.S. ODOLESE CONCA D ORO +59:40185649 3:45:35ITA
333 PALADINI MOLGORA

MARCO GIOVANNI
SG MAKAKOTEAM +59:4177650 3:45:36ITA

596 PUCCINI LUCA V MAKAKOTEAM +59:41203651 3:45:36ITA
730 IZZO MASSIMO V A.S.D. PEDALE  NORMANNO +59:42202652 3:45:37ITA
1704 COSSA VINCENZO S ALPINA-BIKECAFE +59:43117653 3:45:38ITA
43 COCCIA FEDERICO S TEAM  ELIA +59:44128654 3:45:39ITA
578 GADDA VITTORIO SG LOS CARACOLES +59:4679655 3:45:40ITA
1525 CAMONI DANIELE V GESSATE ASD +59:47184656 3:45:41ITA
947 MOLINELLI FABIO PAOLO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +59:51193657 3:45:46ITA
1645 CARRASSI MARTINO G ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE +59:59129658 3:45:54ITA
315 PERUCH STEFANO G SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +1:00:16143659 3:46:11ITA
739 RINALDI ANTONIO SG S.C.ROGOREDO 84 A.S.D. +1:01:1381660 3:47:08ITA
608 GANDOLA MARCO G MAKAKOTEAM +1:01:14144661 3:47:09ITA
1470 AVALDI IVAN S CEMS PIACENZA TRIATHLON +1:01:16119662 3:47:11ITA
1471 FORNAROLI ENRICO S CEMS PIACENZA TRIATHLON +1:01:18120663 3:47:13ITA
182 LEORIN FABRIZIA DA ASD MOVING TEAM +1:01:1811664 3:47:13ITA
859 ROCCATELLO GIANLUCA V BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +1:01:18197665 3:47:13ITA
1657 PAPA ALESSANDRO

MICHELE
J ASD ALL4CYCLING-BDC- +1:01:21111666 3:47:15ITA

1889 SANTUS PIER FELICE G MAKAKOTEAM +1:01:22132667 3:47:17ITA
944 PLANO GIOVANNI V +1:01:30195668 3:47:24ITA
1567 MAZZUCOTELLI MATTEO

GUIDO
G BRIKO SQUADRA CORSE +1:01:33140669 3:47:28ITA

1712 SALA DANIELE V ASD TREGASIO DAMA TEAM +1:01:33190670 3:47:28ITA
738 ORLANDI GABRIELE SG S.C.ROGOREDO 84 A.S.D. +1:01:3483671 3:47:29ITA
1038 GORINI FRANCESCO S SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +1:01:38123672 3:47:33ITA
1317 BALZAROTTI ROBERTO

ANGELO
G SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +1:01:41133673 3:47:36ITA

1458 BADIINI ROBERTO G OMNI BIKE +1:01:41137674 3:47:36ITA
1427 GATTI FERRUCCIO STEFANO V VC SEGRATE +1:01:43192675 3:47:38ITA
1814 GAMBARANA MASSIMO V RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +1:01:46188676 3:47:41ITA
1251 NEBULONI ANGELO V TEAM DOCTOR BIKE IT ASD +1:01:47196677 3:47:42ITA
1746 DI MARIA SALVATORE SG CICLISTICA ERBESE A.S.D. +1:02:4773678 3:48:42ITA
1147 CANTU' ARRIGO SG ASD MTB SUISIO +1:02:4778679 3:48:42ITA
1745 LOCATELLI ENRICO SG CICLISTICA ERBESE +1:02:5174680 3:48:46ITA
1150 TERUZZI PIETRO G G.S. CERNUSCHESE TINO +1:02:52145681 3:48:47ITA
60 CABASSI MARCO V ORIO BIKE +1:02:52209682 3:48:47ITA
1210 FACCHETTI IVAN V ASD TEAM BRAMATI +1:02:52199683 3:48:47ITA
1299 CALOROSI IVAN V U.C.PESSANO A.S.D. +1:02:52200684 3:48:47ITA
1888 GANDELLI MAURIZIO G MAKAKOTEAM +1:02:53138685 3:48:48ITA
1592 GUADRINI ENRICO SG SC TEAM GUADRINI +1:02:5475686 3:48:48ITA
473 RADRIZZANI PIETRO J ASD HELIOS +1:02:54114687 3:48:49ITA
1908 CORTI ALEX V LEVATE +1:02:55191688 3:48:50ITA
1660 BIGAROLI MARIO G GC MISANO +1:02:59135689 3:48:54ITA
1662 PIANA GIANFRANCO G GC MISANO +1:02:59136690 3:48:54ITA
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1844 DI REDA NICOLO V ASD MANTOVANI +1:03:29194691 3:49:24ITA
881 NAZZARI DAVIDE S A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:03:59129692 3:49:54ITA
1214 ROSIGNOLI GUERRINO SG team adarte asd +1:04:0480693 3:49:59ITA
1393 NICASTRO MASSIMILANO V ENJOY BIKE A.S.D. +1:04:07198694 3:50:02ITA
642 SERAFINI GIUSEPPE J MAKAKOTEAM +1:04:07115695 3:50:02ITA
1787 GRAZIOLI LUIGI G GS CORTEMAGGIORE +1:04:49142696 3:50:44ITA
945 SCOPELLITI ANNUNZIATO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +1:06:05149697 3:52:00ITA
252 LUNARDI RICCARDO G SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +1:06:16156698 3:52:11ITA
677 ZANNI MARCO V TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +1:06:17212699 3:52:12ITA
805 VIGANO' LUCA V BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +1:06:18207700 3:52:13ITA
1161 RIVOLTA GIORGIO SG ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:06:1885701 3:52:13ITA
1166 APPIANI FRANCO SG ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:06:1986702 3:52:14ITA
1165 GIORDANO SALVATORE S ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:06:20132703 3:52:15ITA
1696 ZAMBIANCHI PIETRO SG +1:06:2282704 3:52:16ITA
1082 PAVANI ANDREA ORAZIO V RIDERS TEAM PAVIA ASD +1:06:22201705 3:52:17ITA
674 MORA ALDO G CRAL BANCA POPOLARE DI +1:06:24155706 3:52:19ITA
1256 VALENTINI ROBERTO S ASD VELO VIRTUS +1:06:25131707 3:52:20ITA
1838 PIFFERI ALESSANDRO S CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +1:06:25124708 3:52:20ITA
1940 DOSSENA SIMONE J MARTESANA A.S.D. +1:06:26112709 3:52:21ITA
23 ARRIGONI GEROLAMO SG PEDALE  SANTANGIOLINO +1:06:3395710 3:52:28ITA
624 COMPARCINI FRANCESCO V EX3MO TRUE RACING +1:06:35210711 3:52:30ITA
593 MARIANO ANDREA S MAKAKOTEAM +1:06:39137712 3:52:33ITA
1678 GRUTTAGLIA FRANCESCO J GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO +1:06:39113713 3:52:34ITA
1364 TADIELLO GIANLUCA V A.S.D. PRO PATRIA A.R.C. +1:07:02205714 3:52:56ITA
205 ALBERTI MAURO SG GIULY BIKE TEAM +1:07:2292715 3:53:17ITA
1740 LEVATI FEDERICO S TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA +1:07:31125716 3:53:25ITA
1378 MORLOTTI ANDREA S TURBOLENTO MILANO +1:07:46126717 3:53:41ITA
1699 SOTTOCORNA MASSIMO V CIMBRO +1:07:52206718 3:53:47ITA
285 ANDREOTTI AUGUSTO V VELO CLUB OGGIONO ASD +1:07:54216719 3:53:49ITA
472 PICCINNI NICOLA S BICIPLANET VELOCICLISTA +1:08:07142720 3:54:02ITA
1869 PEDRETTI MATTIA S VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM +1:08:08130721 3:54:03ITA
759 FIAMMENGHI MAURO S ASD FREE BIKE +1:08:14135722 3:54:09ITA
758 MAGGI GIANMARIO S ASD FREE BIKE +1:08:15134723 3:54:09ITA
1338 TERRENGHI FABRIZIO S U.C. CABIATESE +1:08:17127724 3:54:12ITA
1105 MONTEDORO FELICE SG SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +1:08:1791725 3:54:12ITA
1339 CAL MIRKO NICOLA V U.C. CABIATESE +1:08:18204726 3:54:13ITA
1499 MACIOCCO MARCO LUIGI SG SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +1:08:2187727 3:54:15ITA
777 MURGIA GIOVANNI SG A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:08:2288728 3:54:17ITA
354 BATTISTELLA IVANO G PEDALE SESTESE A.S.D. +1:08:22160729 3:54:17ITA
1174 SASSOLI ROBERTO G V.C. SOVICO +1:08:22154730 3:54:17ITA
1044 AITA RICCARDO J ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:08:22118731 3:54:17ITA
414 VIARENGO ANTONIO S FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +1:08:23140732 3:54:17ITA
580 SORDELLI JACOPO V LOS CARACOLES +1:08:23215733 3:54:18ITA
1419 DOMENICALI ROBERTO G S.C. BRUGHERIO SPORTIVA +1:08:24148734 3:54:19ITA
831 ROBERI DIEGO G A.S.D. COOPERATORI +1:08:24151735 3:54:19ITA
1848 VILLANI CLAUDIO SG GC GAGGIANO FRATELLI +1:08:2584736 3:54:20ITA
1421 TATANGELO LUCA J S.C. BRUGHERIO SPORTIVA +1:08:26116737 3:54:21ITA
418 FADA LEONARDO G ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +1:08:26159738 3:54:21ITA
1395 LENTI CAPODURI GIUSEPPE V UPOL PEDALE LUNGAVILLA +1:08:26208739 3:54:21ITA
1160 SIRONI VANNI SG ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:08:2889740 3:54:23ITA
1049 MARINIELLO MICHELE V PEDALE CAMPIONESE +1:08:28211741 3:54:23ITA
1164 GIORDANO RAFFAELE G ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:08:29150742 3:54:24ITA
1152 MARIANI MARIO SG ASD VELOVIRTUS +1:08:2993743 3:54:24ITA
553 ZARBANO GIUSEPPE S NAVIGLIO +1:08:29141744 3:54:24ITA
1005 PREZIOSO ROBERTO S ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:08:30136745 3:54:25ITA
1060 CASALI GIULIO SG TEAM EXTREME BIKES LODI +1:08:3290746 3:54:27ITA
1894 LATRONICO GIUSEPPE G BUSTO GAROLFO +1:08:33146747 3:54:27ITA
1446 LORANDI ALBERTO S CANOTTIERI ADDA 1891 +1:08:34133748 3:54:29ITA
96 FORNARI MARCO S TEAM  STO- METRONOTTE- LA +1:08:44144749 3:54:39ITA
1700 VETTOLANI GIANLUCA G SIRONE BIKE ASD +1:08:48147750 3:54:43ITA
717 MILANO DOMENICO G HR TEAM +1:08:51158751 3:54:46ITA
1168 GERMANO GIOVANNI G ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:09:27153752 3:55:21ITA
1368 DRAGO LORENZO J GC ARONESE SPORT & +1:10:05117753 3:56:00ITA
1391 PERO ANDREA G ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +1:10:11152754 3:56:06ITA
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860 ROBBIANI EMILIO G BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +1:10:34161755 3:56:29ITA
1167 FUMAGALLI ROLANDO SG ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:10:3694756 3:56:31ITA
132 SOLINAS VIVIANA DA TEAM BIKE CORTEOLONA +1:12:5412757 3:58:49ITA
1386 AVANZO PASQUALE V ASD EQUIPE CORBETTESE +1:12:55214758 3:58:50ITA
755 CASTELLI ANDREA V TEAM BIKE CORTEOLONA +1:12:55217759 3:58:50ITA
1074 SARI NATALINO SG ORIO BIKE +1:12:5599760 3:58:50ITA
1456 PACETTI MAURO SG A.S.D. BIKE CLUB GROPELLO +1:13:4396761 3:59:38ITA
1372 FLORIDIA GIOVANNI G SC CERTOSA BRAZZO +1:13:52164762 3:59:46ITA
147 GOZIO PAOLA DA TEAM PITON +1:14:0613763 4:00:01ITA
1788 GIOLA CLAUDIO G ACCADEMIA SETTIMO +1:14:07157764 4:00:02ITA
452 DAMIOLINI LORENZO V VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM +1:14:42224765 4:00:37ITA
1546 FRIGNATI LUCA S TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA +1:14:56138766 4:00:50ITA
1914 VICINI SERGIO G TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF. +1:14:58162767 4:00:52ITA
1457 MERONI DANIELE S TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA +1:14:58139768 4:00:53ITA
17 BATTAINI MARCO V PEDALE  SANTANGIOLINO +1:15:07213769 4:01:02ITA
1905 BARDELLONI PIERANGELO G 71 SPORT TEAM +1:15:15163770 4:01:09ITA
1394 FABIANI ALBERTO G ASD CICLOAMATORI CESANO +1:15:52166771 4:01:47ITA
1671 RIGOLLI FRANCO SG ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +1:15:5497772 4:01:49ITA
1054 MAINARDI ALESSIO S U.S.D. SPINESE ORATORIO +1:15:54146773 4:01:49ITA
1549 ZURLO JACOPO J ASD ALL4CYCLING-BDC- +1:15:56119774 4:01:51ITA
1225 ZANINI ROBERTO V AMATORI OSPITALETTO +1:16:11220775 4:02:06ITA
766 FELICE SALVATORE J A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:16:19121776 4:02:14ITA
1734 BOTTI MATTEO V GUADRINI TEAM +1:16:40219777 4:02:35ITA
1281 BELLOMI FABIO J GNANI  BIKE  TEAM +1:17:08120778 4:03:03ITA
1948 PAMBIERI PIETRO SG CORBETTESE +1:17:0998779 4:03:04ITA
1913 RUGGERI GUIDO V PEDALE CREMONESE +1:17:11218780 4:03:06ITA
1310 GHEDI DAVIDE S TEAM SOLURA +1:17:12145781 4:03:07ITA
1832 SORANO PAOLO G AVIS PAVIA +1:17:12168782 4:03:07ITA
1477 PERUCCONI MAURO G ASD DALZERO.IT +1:17:13165783 4:03:08ITA
1777 ZAMBONI MASSIMILIANO G LISSONE MTB ASD +1:17:16167784 4:03:11ITA
735 TORNARI DARIO G S.C.ROGOREDO 84 A.S.D. +1:17:17173785 4:03:12ITA
1565 VISCONTI DAVIDE S +1:17:21143786 4:03:16ITA
1249 LUCATO RICCARDO S TEAM DOCTOR BIKE IT ASD +1:17:22147787 4:03:16ITA
1059 CAPUZZI FRANCO SG TEAM EXTREME BIKES LODI +1:17:24101788 4:03:19ITA
1283 MARCHETTI STEFANO SG ASD RAM BIKE +1:17:25100789 4:03:19ITA
1915 ROVESCALA MICHELA DA RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +1:17:3914790 4:03:34ITA
1504 DE ANTONI ANDREA V FREE MIND TEAM +1:18:27222791 4:04:22ITA
569 BENDINI ROBERTO G ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +1:18:28176792 4:04:23ITA
572 BONOMETTI FABIO S ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESE +1:18:29151793 4:04:24ITA
1390 DONATO PASQUALE SG RACETECH TEAM +1:18:45102794 4:04:40ITA
1855 NESPOLI LUCA V ASD EQUIPE EXPLOIT +1:19:12223795 4:05:07ITA
163 MANTERO ANNA DB MAKAKOTEAM +1:19:4618796 4:05:41ITA
174 MAGI ELENA DB MAKAKOTEAM +1:19:4619797 4:05:41ITA
607 ORIANI ERMANNO V MAKAKOTEAM +1:19:47235798 4:05:41ITA
724 CARLOTTI ROBERTO G CICLI  RASCHIANI +1:19:48181799 4:05:43ITA
1830 CARLOMAGNO LUIGI V CICLISTICA SEGRATE +1:19:48225800 4:05:43ITA
1204 COLLEDAN MASSIMO G V.C. SOVICO +1:19:49170801 4:05:44ITA
1695 MEMMO LUISA CRISTINA DB OI MYOIKOI +1:19:5221802 4:05:47ITA
1385 SPAGNUOLO RAFFAELE V ASD EQUIPE CORBETTESE +1:19:53226803 4:05:47ITA
1363 NAPOLITANO ANTONIO V A.S.D. PRO PATRIA A.R.C. +1:19:56227804 4:05:51ITA
181 FRACASSI FRANCESCA DA ROAD CLUB MILANO +1:19:5815805 4:05:52ITA
466 PEDERBONI G.PIETRO G BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. +1:20:00184806 4:05:55ITA
178 DE ANGELIS NICOLETTA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:20:0820807 4:06:03ITA
728 CERVINI STEFANO V A.S.D. PEDALE  NORMANNO +1:20:25236808 4:06:19ITA
1126 RIPA LUCA S TEAM BIKE Corteolona +1:20:26152809 4:06:21ITA
1260 STROPPA IVAN S ASD GS CICLOAMATORI +1:21:37149810 4:07:32ITA
1002 GRANELLI GUIDO V BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +1:21:37221811 4:07:32ITA
165 GILARDI EGILDA DB G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI +1:22:0022812 4:07:55ITA
931 BETTINI STEFANO S FULLSPEEDAHEAD A.S.D. +1:22:03153813 4:07:58ITA
778 FORNASARI FAUSTO G ASD LA ORSI BIKE +1:22:05183814 4:08:00ITA
131 DENARO GIOVANNA DB ASD LA ORSI BIKE +1:22:0523815 4:08:00ITA
1325 DANZANTE ALBERTO G ASD GSC BORSANO +1:22:06169816 4:08:01ITA
482 MOCCI ANTONIO V NRDC-ITA +1:22:08240817 4:08:03ITA
1273 AMICO DOMENICO G +1:22:25178818 4:08:20ITA
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1270 BIANCHI ALBERTO G +1:22:25179819 4:08:20ITA
995 GROSSI MAURO V SC AMATORI LOCATESE +1:22:26233820 4:08:21ITA
1271 SCANSANI DAVIDE G +1:22:26180821 4:08:21ITA
1576 BRAMATI FRANCESCO SG OI MYOIKOI +1:22:26104822 4:08:21ITA
1803 CHIESA FEDERICO S RIDERS TEAM PAVIA A.S.D +1:22:28148823 4:08:22ITA
1492 MARINELLO GIANLUCA V A.S.D. CROCE VERDE +1:22:30230824 4:08:25ITA
1609 BAZZI UGO SG AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:22:31103825 4:08:25ITA
1597 BONALDI MAURO G GUADRINI TEAM +1:22:47177826 4:08:42ITA
1595 MINELLI TOMAS J GUADRINI TEAM +1:22:47122827 4:08:42ITA
1550 CUSINI SEVERINO V US BORMIESE +1:23:00228828 4:08:55ITA
415 POGLIANI FEDERICO J FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +1:23:11125829 4:09:06ITA
1563 DE VECCHI MARIO SG ISDC TEAM PEZZETTI +1:23:15105830 4:09:10ITA
1493 FERRARA VINCENZO G A.S.D. CROCE VERDE +1:23:16174831 4:09:11ITA
1327 MOLINARI MARIO SG AS FRANCESCO MOSER +1:23:20106832 4:09:15ITA
1801 BALESTRA ROSSANO V GIANNI CYCLING +1:23:29231833 4:09:24ITA
977 CICERI FEDERICO V U.C. CABIATESE +1:23:31238834 4:09:26ITA
976 BALLABIO DAVIDE S U.C. CABIATESE +1:23:32154835 4:09:27ITA
1036 GARLASCHELLI RENATO G +1:23:33171836 4:09:28ITA
1027 SORITO LUCA SORITO V ASD AETHALIA TRIATHLON +1:23:33229837 4:09:28ITA
1607 QUARTI AURELIO G AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:23:33172838 4:09:28ITA
1804 BELLOTTI PAOLO G MTB PAVIA 2000 +1:23:35175839 4:09:30ITA
1515 CROVINI ALBERTO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:23:36182840 4:09:31ITA
1020 FILIPPONI MATTEO J GUADRINI TEAM +1:23:38123841 4:09:32ITA
1467 DELLA ROCCA GIUSEPPE V TEAM ORANGE CYCLING ASD +1:23:43232842 4:09:38ITA
1073 NOBILE GIANFRANCO SG +1:23:44109843 4:09:38ITA
1594 MINELLI MARIO SG GUADRINI TEAM +1:23:53107844 4:09:48ITA
1321 CARRATTA ANDREA S STEEL TRIATHLON +1:23:58150845 4:09:52ITA
62 RUSCONI GIOVANNI G ORIO BIKE +1:24:02193846 4:09:57ITA
595 BARICHELLA ENRICO G MAKAKOTEAM +1:25:08189847 4:11:02ITA
542 BIANCARDI MARCO G NAVIGLIO +1:25:18191848 4:11:12ITA
737 NEGRI ENRICO G S.C.ROGOREDO 84 A.S.D. +1:25:19190849 4:11:13ITA
1822 CHITTI GRAZIANO V GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +1:25:30234850 4:11:25ITA
548 SCHITO MARCO G NAVIGLIO +1:26:28194851 4:12:23ITA
1447 FUSARI NATALINO G ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +1:26:30188852 4:12:25ITA
1620 COSMAI LUCIANO V +1:26:49237853 4:12:44ITA
1758 MAZZOCCHI ROBERTO J ASD TRIATHLON TEAM +1:26:58124854 4:12:53ITA
1069 COLOMBO MAURO S +1:28:01155855 4:13:56ITA
1119 VIDALETTI RENATO G A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:28:27192856 4:14:22ITA
1882 VALESINI GIANLUIGI MARIA SG GS CICLISTI VIGEVANESI +1:28:34111857 4:14:29ITA
1881 CIVIDINI CARLO G GS CICLISTI VIGEVANESI +1:28:34186858 4:14:29ITA
493 BONALUMI GIANLUIGI SG CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD +1:28:35116859 4:14:30ITA
1173 COLOMBO ERCOLE SG ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:28:37112860 4:14:31ITA
1763 GERLINI ALVARO SG SC AVIS GALLARATE +1:28:37108861 4:14:32ITA
1724 BRUGNOLI MASSIMILIANO V SS MACALLESI +1:28:44239862 4:14:39ITA
989 BERSANI GIACOMO G MACALLESI ASD +1:28:45185863 4:14:40ITA
1335 BOCCADAMO COSIMO SG MACALLESI ASD +1:28:45110864 4:14:40ITA
937 BRAVI EDOARDO V +1:28:54241865 4:14:49ITA
986 SANNA ENRICO G GS GAUV +1:28:55195866 4:14:50ITA
543 DONZELLI MICHELE G NAVIGLIO +1:29:33197867 4:15:27ITA
1890 PALLADIN NEVIO G PEDALE NORM +1:29:33187868 4:15:28ITA
550 PASQUAL ADRIANO PAOLO V NAVIGLIO +1:29:40246869 4:15:34ITA
1170 PORTA PIETRO SG ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +1:31:30114870 4:17:25ITA
1807 VERDELLI LANFRANCO V OFFICINE RIUNITE +1:31:31242871 4:17:26ITA
1827 CASOT FAUSTO SG CLAP ASD +1:31:52113872 4:17:47ITA
177 VIGANO' FEDERICA DB G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI +1:32:0224873 4:17:57ITA
880 BERTOLOTTI EUGENIO SG A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:32:45117874 4:18:40ITA
1305 IDENTICI MARCO V ASD LA FENICE +1:34:12247875 4:20:07ITA
964 ACERBI GIANPIERO SG ASD TEAM UCSA +1:34:14118876 4:20:09ITA
1742 PADERNO IVAN J PEDALE ORCEANO +1:34:15126877 4:20:10ITA
1242 FORMENTI ORNELLO V +1:34:16243878 4:20:11ITA
1768 GIACOBBI EMILIO SG GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE +1:34:22115879 4:20:17ITA
1755 NEGRUZZO CORRADO V GC D.L.F DI VOGHERA +1:34:22245880 4:20:17ITA
1820 MAIOCCHI DAVIDE V GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +1:34:38244881 4:20:33ITA
520 GHITTI SILVIO G TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +1:35:20206882 4:21:15ITA

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: MySDAM Official Timer - OTC 25/03/2021 22:32

16Pagina 14 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

705 PISTACECI DAVIDE G EASY RIDE +1:35:42201883 4:21:37ITA
1911 FIORELLO MARCO G NOVARA CHE CORRE +1:35:52196884 4:21:47ITA
1560 DELLA GASPERINA DAVIDE J TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +1:35:56127885 4:21:51ITA
784 BELLUNA PAOLO SG ASD LA ORSI BIKE +1:36:31121886 4:22:26ITA
207 BATTAGLIA GIULIANO SG EQUIPE BIKE +1:36:45123887 4:22:40ITA
375 BOSCOLO SAURO SG EQUIPE BIKE +1:36:45122888 4:22:40ITA
1520 PULZE OLIVIERO SG CIMBRO +1:36:46119889 4:22:41ITA
1519 ZORDAN DANILO SG CIMBRO +1:36:51120890 4:22:46ITA
1521 SAVOLDI PAOLO G CIMBRO +1:36:56198891 4:22:50ITA
1518 TORRESAN MIRKO V CIMBRO +1:36:57248892 4:22:52ITA
1705 DEL RE CHIARA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:37:0626893 4:23:01ITA
832 BENDOTTI DAVIDE V A.S.D. COOPERATORI +1:37:07251894 4:23:01ITA
726 PADERI GIOVANNI S A.S.D. PEDALE  NORMANNO +1:37:39158895 4:23:33ITA
1770 GRIGNASCHI DAVIDE J TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:37:56128896 4:23:50ITA
1883 GALLINARO MATTTIA J TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:37:56129897 4:23:50ITA
1289 ZAMBOTTI STEFANO G +1:37:58200898 4:23:53ITA
1184 INSABATO GABRIELE S ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:38:16157899 4:24:11ITA
1180 CASULA ALESSANDRO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:38:16203900 4:24:11ITA
1557 LIMONGELLI CLAUDIO

ANDREA
V NAVIGLIO +1:38:25254901 4:24:20ITA

1029 GIRO MARCO G GREEN ARROW PROJECT +1:38:26202902 4:24:21ITA
549 PASQUAL ROBERTO G NAVIGLIO +1:38:35210903 4:24:29ITA
1639 VARDANEGA PAOLO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:39:09199904 4:25:04ITA
1485 LISSONI FABIO J ASD TRIATHLON TEAM +1:39:26130905 4:25:21ITA
1489 FORMILLO PAOLO S TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA +1:39:26156906 4:25:21ITA
166 MEMMO PAOLA DB TEAM BIKE Corteolona +1:39:3928907 4:25:34ITA
1897 BENATTI LUCA ANTONIO

TEMISTOCLE
V A.S.D. TEAM 99 MILANO +1:39:40249908 4:25:35ITA

1267 PEREGO LUCIANO SG ASD VELO VIRTUS +1:40:07124909 4:26:02ITA
1268 PARMA UBERTO SG ASD VELO VIRTUS +1:40:07125910 4:26:02ITA
1265 ORIGGI GIORGIO V ASD GS CICLOAMATORI +1:40:44252911 4:26:39ITA
1284 MARCHETTI ADELMO G ASD RAM BIKE +1:40:51209912 4:26:45ITA
1120 SPINELLI DAVIDE S A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:41:02159913 4:26:57ITA
1122 TORAZZI MARCO J A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:41:02131914 4:26:57ITA
1514 DIOTTI ANTONIO G US BORMIESE +1:41:30207915 4:27:24ITA
1702 CONDOSTA FABRIZIO V +1:41:33250916 4:27:28ITA
1816 MANCINI ENZO V GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +1:42:02253917 4:27:57ITA
1817 LANZI VLADI G GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +1:42:05204918 4:28:00ITA
1821 CHITTI STEFANO G GS TEAM CHITTI CASORATE +1:42:06205919 4:28:01ITA
1606 OTTOLINI SERGIO G AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:43:30208920 4:29:25ITA
518 GAZZONI NORBERTO G PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +1:43:41212921 4:29:36ITA
1604 BOGA GIUSEPPINA DB AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:43:4425922 4:29:39ITA
1369 MINUTOLA DANIELE J GC ARONESE SPORT & +1:43:57132923 4:29:52ITA
159 LAMPARELLI TIZIANA DA ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:44:1416924 4:30:09ITA
515 SALESE DONATO G ASD TEAM UCSA +1:44:16213925 4:30:11ITA
936 VACCANI FRANCESCA DB 3 LIFE A.S.D. +1:46:2427926 4:32:18ITA
1077 LUCINI PAIONI ANTONIO G ORIO BIKE +1:46:33214927 4:32:28ITA
1885 GALLI FABRIZIO V ASD TEAM USLENGHI +1:46:33255928 4:32:28ITA
1783 PIANA CARAMELLA

GIUSEPPE
V EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO +1:47:10256929 4:33:05ITA

541 CACCIALANZA GIANNI
ERNESTO

SG NAVIGLIO +1:48:29128930 4:34:24ITA

1628 OSTINI GIANLUCA G EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO +1:49:11211931 4:35:06ITA
157 IPPOLITO PATRIZIA DB Bricko scquadra corse +1:49:3029932 4:35:24ITA
1272 BALICCO OSVALDO SG +1:49:30126933 4:35:25ITA
736 SUSANNA BENEDETTO SG S.C.ROGOREDO 84 A.S.D. +1:50:01129934 4:35:56ITA
1701 CARELLI IVAN V +1:50:22257935 4:36:17ITA
1262 BRAGATO RICCARDO S ASD GS CICLOAMATORI +1:51:13161936 4:37:08ITA
1263 BRASCA ANDREA S ASD GS CICLOAMATORI +1:51:13162937 4:37:08ITA
1259 VESCOVI ANDREA S ASD GS CICLOAMATORI +1:51:13160938 4:37:08ITA
757 ERRICHIELLO ANTONIO V ASD FREE BIKE +1:51:43259939 4:37:38ITA
756 SGRO' ANTONIO V ASD FREE BIKE +1:51:44260940 4:37:38ITA
1494 CAPPELLETTO MASSIMO G SC ROGOREDO 84 +1:51:45216941 4:37:39ITA
1407 RUBELLO BRUNO SG +1:52:04127942 4:37:59ITA
1654 SOLBIATI MARCO GIUSEPPE G OI MYOIKOI +1:53:37215943 4:39:32ITA
1545 FRANZINI DELIO V ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD +1:53:37258944 4:39:32ITA
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1635 LOTTI EMILIO PIETRO G SPORTSLIFE A.S.D. +1:58:39217945 4:44:34ITA
1558 FUMAGALLI GASPARE SG SPORTCLUB MERAN - SEZ. +1:58:39130946 4:44:34ITA
1600 SIMONE CLEMENTINA

DIANA
DB UC ANGERESE +1:58:4030947 4:44:35ITA

1694 CHIAVEGATO GIANFRANCO SG OI MYOIKOI +1:59:33131948 4:45:28ITA
1042 MARAZZI ROBERTO G VC CASALESE +2:01:28218949 4:47:23ITA
444 BURATO DARIO SG MOLLIFICIO COLOMBO +2:01:31133950 4:47:26ITA
1266 MERONI GIOVANNI SG ASD VELO VIRTUS +2:02:36132951 4:48:31ITA
1178 BERETTA GIOVANNI V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:02:37262952 4:48:31ITA
175 BUSETTI LAURA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:02:3732953 4:48:32ITA
1181 CO' MASSIMILIANO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:02:37263954 4:48:32ITA
1183 DI LEO GIOVANNI S ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:02:37163955 4:48:32ITA
176 SGOBAZZI ROSA STELLA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:02:3733956 4:48:32ITA
1199 PRENNA GABRIELE V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:02:38261957 4:48:32ITA
1793 MENICHETTI EDOARDO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:09:25219958 4:55:20ITA
1034 DONATO ALESSANDRA DB ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +2:10:4331959 4:56:38ITA
1032 SCALA STEFANO V ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +2:10:43264960 4:56:38ITA
1947 PEIA ROBERTO SG FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +2:11:16134961 4:57:11ITA
683 SCHINTU ENRICO V BICI CLUB 2000 +2:13:27265962 4:59:22ITA
685 CERAMI FEDERICO J FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +2:17:41133963 5:03:36ITA
1362 NOVELLI ROBERTO G A.S.D. V.S. BORGONOVESE +2:17:48220964 5:03:43ITA
716 MARCHI MARCO SG GORGONZOLA CICLISMO A.S. +2:18:30135965 5:04:25ITA
1219 FIORIN STEFANO SG PEDALE BOLLATESE A.S.D. +2:24:30137966 5:10:25ITA
336 CASATI CARLO SG MAKAKOTEAM +2:25:31138967 5:11:26ITA
1880 CIRACI SAVERIO ANTONIO SG FORUM RACING TEAM +2:27:28136968 5:13:23ITA
168 GHISELLINI CINZIA DB ASD GSC BORSANO +2:31:2635969 5:17:21ITA
1175 TURRI ELIO ANTONIO G ASD GSC BORSANO +2:31:26221970 5:17:21ITA
1221 CANDEO GIORGIO SG ASD GSC BORSANO +2:31:26141971 5:17:21ITA
171 TARTARO ALESSANDRA DB ASD GSC BORSANO +2:31:2634972 5:17:21ITA
1220 RACOVAZ GIANFRANCO V ASD GSC BORSANO +2:31:26266973 5:17:21ITA
1292 RABOLINI GIOVANNI SG +2:31:26139974 5:17:21ITA
1682 SPIEZIA GABRIELE SG ASD GSC BORSANO +2:31:26140975 5:17:21ITA
1703 PRENDIN FABIANO V CICLOTURISTA +2:41:21267976 5:27:15ITA
1179 CANNIZZARO GUIDO PAOLO SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:46:44142977 5:32:39ITA
1118 ANTONICELLI ALESSANDRO S SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +2:47:48164978 5:33:43ITA
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